FILE OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POTTSVILLE, PA

Ordinance Number	922	1 st Reading 5/14/2024 Bill Number 4/2024
Introduced by	Councilman Messaros	
Enacted by Council	June 10, 2024	
CITY OF POTTSV	TILLE – CHAPTER 171	DDIFIED ORDINANCES OF THE PROPERTY, QUALITY OF LIFE E VIOLATIONS BY ADDING SECTION
THE CITY COUNCIL OF	THE CITY OF POTTSV	ILLE DOES HEREBY ORDAIN THAT:
keeping or responsible f	or an animal within the e City of Pottsville shall	not feed, put out shelter, and/ or interact
ORDAINED AND EN	ACTED THIS 10	L day of June, 2024.
	CITY	OF POTTSVILLE
	Mayor 1	Dave Clews
ATTEST: Suah Shu Lisa M. Shuman, City C	mar	